29 (c) (b) The following property of a debtor domiciled in Indiana is
30 exempt:
31 (1) Real estate or personal property constituting the personal or
32 family residence of the debtor or a dependent of the debtor, or
33 estates or rights in that real estate or personal property, of not
34 more than fifteen thousand dollars ($15,000). twenty-two
35 thousand seven hundred fifty dollars ($22,750). The
36 exemption under this subdivision is individually available to
37 joint debtors concerning property held by them as tenants by the
38 entireties.
39 (2) Other real estate or tangible personal property of eight
40 thousand dollars ($8,000). twelve thousand one hundred
41 dollars ($12,100).
42 (3) Intangible personal property, including choses in action,

2026 IN 197—LS 6593/DI 154

DOCUMENT HAS NOT BEEN CHECKED FOR ACCURACY

M

e

r

g

e

d

6

1 deposit accounts, and cash (but excluding debts owing and
2 income owing), of three hundred dollars ($300).